FRADKIN, Michael
ONLINE ONLY

mfradkin@elcamino.edu

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

[~ 7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30-10:30

10:00 AM ONLINE
OFFICE PERIOD|

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

[~ 5.00 PM

6:00 PM

[~ 7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

ONLINE OFFICE PERIOD: ECON 101 - 2306 ONLINE 8wk (4/15 - 6/9)
WEDNESDAY 9:30AM-10:30AM ECON 101H - 2310/Honors Transfer ONLINE

SPRING 2023 - 2/11-6/9





